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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina I. LIGA - 2. kolo
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team wins deuce looses

SNIPERS

BAUMIT

Baumetall

CRH Slovensko
Sneguliaci

LL WINE bowling team
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pins

3664
3399
3272
3324
3292
3132
3266
3078

points

28.0
24.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
14.0

4.0
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